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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 Neeraj M K Nivedya M K (OTHR) Pavithram, Paikkad, 
Kottayam, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalasseri

  

2 27/01/2026 Aashid Raj M Rajeevan P (FTHR) Vallil Hiuse, Paikkad, 
Kottayam, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalasseri

  

3 27/01/2026 FAIES C YOUSEPH PM (FTHR) Fathimas, Old Road, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

4 27/01/2026 SAMSHIJ E Anilkumar (OTHR) Ellathariyath, 
Kallikkandy, 
Thripragottur, 

Kallikkandi, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

5 27/01/2026 MUNAVIRA M K MUHAMMED ANAS 
C (HSBN)

CHEKKONTAVIDA, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

6 27/01/2026 ANURAG K ANEESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

ANUGRAHAM, 
Koovappadi, Kottayam, 

Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

7 27/01/2026 SHAMEENA M P SAMEER PAREED B 
M (HSBN)

BAITHUL FATHAH, 
KADEPRAM, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

8 27/01/2026 PRABINA K M M JAYAN (FTHR) 295 GURUVILAS, 
PATHAYAKKUNNU, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHYAKKUNNU, 

670691, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

9 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
T

ABDULLA P T (FTHR) 19/40,RAHATH 
MANZIL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

10 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAD 
P K

IBRAHIM K P (FTHR) 550,  
PAKKARMARAVIDA, 
KUNNINU THAZHA, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

CHERUVANCHERY P 
O, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

11 27/01/2026 SHIJAN ABDUL 
RAHIMAN P 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYOTTIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

12 27/01/2026 ANUNANDA K SOUMYANATH K 
(FTHR)

Kanni Poyil Priya 
Nandanam, Kariyad 

South, Peringathur, P O 
Kariyad South, 673316, 

Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

13 27/01/2026 ANAVADHYA M V MAHENDRAN 
PAYYAMBALLI 

(FTHR)

14/833/A, SHIVALAY, 
KUNIYILPALAM, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA P 

O, 670643, 
THALASSERRY

  

14 27/01/2026 RAMEES K A RABIYA K A (MTHR) 04/140 A MANNATH, 
KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

15 27/01/2026 Sujesh Kumar Vasu Saumini (MTHR) Vallakkandy, Kariyad, 
Peringathoor, 

Kariyadsouth, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

16 27/01/2026 SHRIYA DEEPAK DEEPAK K T (FTHR) RAMNA, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAMPOIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

17 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
K

KOTTARATHIL 
NABEESU (MTHR)

DARUNNAEEM, 
MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

18 27/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA K SASIKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

19 27/01/2026 KRISHNANJALI K P PAVITHRAN K K 
(FTHR)

Usha Nilayam, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, P O 

Kariyad South, 673316, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

20 27/01/2026 Muhammed Safras K K Saleem V P (FTHR) 06/475-A Parippayil, 
Pullookkara, 
Peringalam, 

Pullookkara, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

21 27/01/2026 SAREEFA P K HUSAIN P K (OTHR) K HOUSE, 
KUTTIKUNNU, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

22 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN RIZAN T K 

REYAZ K (FTHR) ZAM ZAM, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

23 27/01/2026 Abhikrishna N Sindhu (MTHR) 437, East Kadirur, 
Pattiam, East Kadirur, 

670642, Thalassery

  

24 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIJAS 
K 

RAHOOF (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

25 27/01/2026 Fathimath Shadha T K Abdul Salam T V 
(FTHR)

Zam Zam Vaniya 
Peedikayil, Pullookkara, 

Peringalam, 
Pullookkara, 670672, 

Thalassery

  

26 27/01/2026 REYAZ KOROTH ABDULLA KELOTH 
(FTHR)

ZAM ZAM, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

27 27/01/2026 Muhammed Nizam 
Rasheed

Naushira (MTHR) PULINHOL HOUSE, 
ANIYARAM, 

KEEZHMADAM, 
ANIYARAM, 670672, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

28 27/01/2026 SARANYA V M K SHAJI (HSBN) THAZHAVADAKKAYIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

29 27/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRI M E 

SHANAVAS K C 
(HSBN)

14/226 C INAAYAT, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

30 27/01/2026 Farsana P Abbas P (FTHR) 08/291 Kuttattu, 
Palathayi, Panoor, 

Kadavathur, 670676, 
Thalassery

  

31 27/01/2026 JASNA FATHIMA C YOUSAF P (FTHR) PUNNORAMCHALIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

32 27/01/2026 DIVYA M SANTHA (MTHR) 9/290B SANTHAM, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

33 27/01/2026 JUMANA HASIN K MUSTHAFA B (FTHR) BAITHUL RABIYA 
AL NOOR, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALSSERY

  

34 27/01/2026 NANDITHA V PAVITHRAN V V 
(FTHR)

VANNATHANVEETTIL, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

35 27/01/2026 Vishnu C Rajan C (FTHR) 22/223A, Chooliyadan 
House, C S Street, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba P O, 
670643, Thalassery

  

36 27/01/2026 UMAIR ADAAN R RAFEEK 
KUNHIPPURAYIL 

(FTHR)

22/30 
KUNHIPPURAYIL 
HOUSE, PARAL, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA 

PO, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

37 27/01/2026 SAHEER M SHAMEER S M K 
(FTHR)

ZAINABA MANZIL, 
NARAVOOR, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

38 27/01/2026 K ANAMIKA K RAJEEVAN (FTHR) KUTTAMBALLY 
HOUSE, 

KARYATTUPURAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

39 27/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA K 

MUHAMMED ALI E V 
(FTHR)

MARSHEENA 
MAHAL,26/187, 

PAZHAYANIRATH, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMB, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

40 27/01/2026 SIDHARTH K V SAJEEVAN K V 
(FTHR)

SREEDEEPAM, 
OTTACHIMAKKOOL, 
PATTIAM, POOKODE, 
670691, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

41 27/01/2026 SHABNA RUMANA M 
P

HASHIM K K  (HSBN) KIZHAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPANGATTURE 
POST 

KALLIKKANDY, 
Tripranghottur, 

KALLIKANDY, 
670693, KANNUR 

DISTRICT

  

42 27/01/2026 SHAHANAD P M HAKKIM (FTHR) CHADALA, 
KOORARA, 
KOORARA, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

43 27/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA MUHAMMED ALI P P 
(FTHR)

POOVULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLUR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

44 27/01/2026 ASHRAF 
PAIGALANTAVIDA 

MAMMU (FTHR) DARUL SUROOR, 
KADEPRAM, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

45 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN BUSHRA C H (MTHR) CHANDROTH, 
MONTHAL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

46 27/01/2026 ISMAIL PONNADA 
PARAMBATH

MOOSA (FTHR) PONNENTA 
PARAMBATH, 

PARAD, 
CHERUPARAMBU, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

47 27/01/2026 P C KHALIL SUBAIDA P P (WIFE) FIROZ MANZIL, 
NEERVELI, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

48 27/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA A NASEER P A (FTHR) MANHAMAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

OLAYIKARA, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

49 27/01/2026 SHAHANAS P K SAREEFA P K (MTHR) P K HOUSE, 
KUTTIKUNNU, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

50 27/01/2026 SAFAREENA K RIYAS P M (HSBN) PURAL MEETHAL, 
MONTHAL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

51 27/01/2026 RIDHUNLAL PRAJITH K P (FTHR) KUNHI PARAMBATH, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

52 27/01/2026 JASHNA SREENIVASAN 
(HSBN)

27/30 KANDOTH 
HOUSE, KARIYAD, 

PERIGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

53 27/01/2026 VEENA J I SINEESH K (HSBN) NALLADATH, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, 
KUTHUPARAMBA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

54 27/01/2026 FATHIMA V I MUHAMMED 
VALIYA ILLATH 

(FTHR)

VALIYA ILLATH, 
THUVAKUNNU, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

55 27/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K P ANILKUMAR A P 
(FTHR)

KATTIL, 
PADANNAKKARA, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

56 27/01/2026 VINISHA V P PAVITHRAN (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
CHITTARITHOD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

57 27/01/2026 Sharunima c SHYNI (MTHR) 164 A, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

PAATYAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

58 27/01/2026 ADWAITH PRAKASH PRAKASHAN V P 
(FTHR)

NEST, PARAD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, 

KOOTHIPARAMBA

  

59 27/01/2026 AJMAL DHAKKIR ABDUREHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUDIYANKANDI 
HOUSE, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, VADAKARA

  

60 27/01/2026 NANDANA P K SUNIL KUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

POKKINAKKUNNUMMAL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

61 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
C H 

BUSHARA C H 
(MTHR)

CHANDROTH, 
MONTHAL, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

62 27/01/2026 NIVED P V SHAJI (FTHR) PALLERY 
VADAKKAYIL, 

KUNNOTHPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

63 27/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA P JANARDHANAN P 
(FTHR)

EDAVALATH HOUSE, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

64 27/01/2026 Deva Ganga N Prasanth M K (FTHR) 21/95B, Deva, Paral, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba P O, 
670643, Thalassery

  

65 27/01/2026 FARIS C P ISMAIL C P (FTHR) CHERUPARAMBATH, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

66 27/01/2026 ANUGRAH V P PRAKASAN (FTHR) NEST, PARAD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, 
KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

67 27/01/2026 ARATHI N PREMA (MTHR) THARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, VADAKKE 

POYILOOR, 
TRIPANGOTTUR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

68 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID 

MUSTHAFA MENARI 
(FTHR)

KOKKIREENTAVIDA 
HOUSE, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

69 27/01/2026 Krishnapriya C Praseetha M (MTHR) Paraprath House, 
koluthuparamba, 
kuthuparamba, 

mooriyad, 670743, 
Thalassery

  

70 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
V M

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

SUBULUSSALAM 
HOUSE, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

71 27/01/2026 ASHIKA K K RAJU K K (FTHR) KURUKAN 
KUNNATH, 

VILAKOTTUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

VILAKOTTUR, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

72 27/01/2026 VISHNU PAVITHRAN PAVITHRAN (FTHR) VALLIPRAM HOUSE, 
CENTRAL 

VALLIYAYI, 
MOKERI, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

73 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHABAS K

HAMEED K (FTHR) KUYYERI, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

KOLAVELLUR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

74 27/01/2026 SANIYA P P ABDUL SAMAD T 
(FTHR)

MELERI HOUSE, 
AMBILAAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

75 27/01/2026 FARHA FATHIMA ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

ADAYANGATTU, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

76 27/01/2026 ROSNA P K MUHAMMED FAISE 
(HSBN)

002/57-B MARHABA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

MOKERI P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

77 27/01/2026 Sreya E M Sajeevan (FTHR) Ushas, Pattiam 
Kottayodi, Kottayodi, 

Pathayakunnu, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

78 27/01/2026 Sayanth P K Shakhi (MTHR) 511, East Kadirur, 
Pattiam, East Kadirur, 

670642, Thalassery

  

79 27/01/2026 NANU K C KANARAN (FTHR) KUNDANCHALIL, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

80 27/01/2026 SEEBA P BALAN K K (FTHR) THAIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE,27/243, 

THOKKILANGADY, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

81 27/01/2026 JINCY C LIJEESH (HSBN) KARIYAVILLATHIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

82 27/01/2026 VINAYA K VIJESH K (FTHR) KOOVATT, 
CHAMPAD, MOKERI, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

83 27/01/2026 SHAFNAS P K SHAHANAS P K 
(MTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKUNNU, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

84 27/01/2026 RASBIN K K RASHEEDA (MTHR) 4/69A 
KOOVAKANDIYIL 

PUTHUKKUDI, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

85 27/01/2026 NAITHIKA C P AKHILESH C P (FTHR) GOPAL SADAN 
CHATTU 

PARAMBATH, 
PALATHAYI, 
PALATHAYI, 

KADAVATHUR, 
670676, THALASSERY

  

86 27/01/2026 DILISHA C H SHIMITH P (HSBN) PATHIYIL  HOUSE, 
THEKKE  PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

87 27/01/2026 Shalima K RATHEESH KUMAR 
V C (HSBN)

KUNDILOTT, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

88 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN K

HAJARA K (MTHR) 2/561 KELOTH 
HOUSE, MOKERI, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

89 27/01/2026 DEVANA SHAJI V P SHAJI P (FTHR) VAYANOLI POYIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

90 27/01/2026 THEERTHA GANESH A V GANESH (FTHR) 18/41, THEJUS, 
KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU P 

O, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

91 27/01/2026 SHAMNATH N KAREEM N (FTHR) PALILANDIYIL, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR P O, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

92 27/01/2026 MUNEERA P C YOUSAF PUTHEN 
VEETTIL (HSBN)

PUTHANVEETTIL, 
PUTHOOR, 
PUTHOOR, 

PUTHOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

93 27/01/2026 NANDAKISHOR K RINEESH (FTHR) MAVILOTH, 
KARYATTUPURAM, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

94 27/01/2026 NADEEM NASAR P NASAR MEETHALE 
KARIYATT (FTHR)

PARAMBANTAVIDA, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

95 27/01/2026 PARVATHI M MANOJ KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

KRISHNANJALI, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

96 27/01/2026 THAHIRA T ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHALIL V K M 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

97 27/01/2026 Devananda K Prajeesh K (FTHR) Koroth, 
Kunnothparamba, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 

670692, koothuparamba
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

98 27/01/2026 KHAMARUNNISA A P MUSTHAFA (HSBN) KUNHITHUNDIYIL, 
MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

99 27/01/2026 RAVEENA P N YUSUF (FTHR) MANGALOTTUCHAL, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALBAR, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

100 27/01/2026 THAMSEELA T MUNEEB T (HSBN) 219 CHALIL V K M 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

101 27/01/2026 ALKA RAJ T RAJAN (FTHR) DWARAKA, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

102 27/01/2026 YOUSEPH E P HUSSAIN E P (FTHR) 06/50 EKARAM 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

ERUVATTY, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

103 27/01/2026 Maryam Nooriya T RAFEEQU T K (FTHR) SULAIKHA MANZIL, 
PATHIPALAM, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

104 27/01/2026 JAHANA SHERIN C H SIRAJ (FTHR) KARUVANTAVIDA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

105 27/01/2026 SHARAFU 
THAYYULLATHIL

JASIRA SHARAFU 
(WIFE)

Zainas, Kariyad, 
Peringathur, Kariyad 

South, 673316, 
Thalassery

  

106 27/01/2026 MANSEERA 
KALARIKKANDY 

MUHAMMEDALI V 
(FTHR)

142  
NEERKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, MANGALOT 
CHAL, KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

107 27/01/2026 NIYA C P ABHILASH C P (FTHR) GOPAL SADAN 
CHATTU P, 

PALATHAYI, Panoor, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

108 27/01/2026 RINSA SANA RIYAS M (FTHR) BAITHUL SALAH, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

109 27/01/2026 MANOJ N MUKUNDAN N 
(FTHR)

KOOTTAYINTAVIDA, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

110 27/01/2026 SHAMEENA M K HAMEED (FTHR) MEETHALE 
KOMATH, 

KANDOTHUMCHAL, 
PUTHOOR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

111 27/01/2026 Saniya K Ratheesan (FTHR) Cheruvalath House, 
Pattiam Kottayodi, 

Kottayodi, 
Pathayakunnu, 670691, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

112 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
ANEESHA P P

MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

SUBULUSSALAM 
HOUSE, 

CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

113 27/01/2026 MINHA FATHIMA RASHEED 
AHAMMED A (FTHR)

4/70,ALYSSERY, 
KOOTTERY, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

114 27/01/2026 FATHIMA T NOUFAL K P (FTHR) NIHAL, ANCHAM 
MILE, KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTYAM POYIL, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

115 27/01/2026 JASIMA PARVEEN T 
P 

ASHARAF (FTHR) MEETHALEPOTHIYAL, 
MAVILERI, PUTHUR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

116 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAHALA P K

SHAHANAS P K 
(MTHR)

P K HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKUNNU, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

117 27/01/2026 AKSHAY C P SANDHYA C P 
(MTHR)

NAYANAM, 
CHANDROTH 

MEETHAL, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

KANNAVAM 
COLONY, 670650, 

THALASSERY

  

118 27/01/2026 Adhithya V V Latheesh V V (FTHR) Priyam, Paral, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba P O, 
670643, Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

119 27/01/2026 SHAFEER KELOTH SULAIMAN (FTHR) CHERUVATH, 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

PANOOR, ELANGOT, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

120 27/01/2026 UMMER PAZHAYA 
KOTTAL 

KUTTIATHA K E N 
(FTHR)

ZAHIRA MANZIL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

121 27/01/2026 SIDHARTH P MANOJ KUMAR 
PONON (FTHR)

VAZHAYIL HOUSE, 
ERUVATTY, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAM POIL P 
O, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

122 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED N K MAHAROOF N K 
(FTHR)

246 
NADUVILAKANDIYIL, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

123 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAJIYA M A C 

KADEEJA O (MTHR) AZHAKATH, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPAGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

124 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
M P 

ISMAIL 
MADAVANPURATH 

(FTHR)

MADONPRATHHOUSE, 
CHITTARITHOD, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

125 27/01/2026 SIYA U RAVEENDRAN U 
(FTHR)

URANDIYIL, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

126 27/01/2026 Aamir Mahamood K V Mahamood P P (FTHR) Kuyyarishintavida, 
Puthur, Puthur, Puthur P 

O, 670692, Thalassery

  

127 27/01/2026 SAREENA O MAHAMOOD K 
(HSBN)

KANNANANDIYIL, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

128 27/01/2026 ADITH MANOJ MANOJKUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHATHOONTAVIDA, 
ANIYARAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
670675, thalassery

  

129 27/01/2026 ASLAHA FATHIMA K MUMTHAZ (MTHR) 3/113 KUTTIYIL, 
POYILUR, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
POYILUR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

130 27/01/2026 NAVAS K K SUHARA K K (MTHR) 36/449 B MARHABA 
MAHAL, 

KOOVAPPADY, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR PO, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

131 27/01/2026 PRASANTH KUMAR BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

688/1 PRANAVAM, 
ADIKADALAYI, 

EDAKKAD, 
KADALAYI, 670003, 

KANNUR

  

132 27/01/2026 NISNA FATHIMA NIZAR 
PUNOLLATHIL 

(FTHR)

PUNNOLLATHIL, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

133 27/01/2026 muhammed sinan MAHAROOF N K 
(FTHR)

246 
NADUVILAKKANDIYIL, 

KARIYAD, 
PERINGATHUR, 

KARIYAD, 673316, 
THALASSERY

  

134 27/01/2026 HAROON K P ABDULLA V (FTHR) MEETHALE 
KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

135 27/01/2026 T P SHARANG K RAMESHAN (FTHR) VADAKKAPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

KARYATTUPURAM, 
PATTIAM, 

MUTHIYANGA, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

136 27/01/2026 NASHAL P V NASEER K P (FTHR) 29/31 
POOLAKKANDY 

HOUSE, AMBILAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA 

PO, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

137 27/01/2026 Saniya P P Sajithran P P (FTHR) 14/242, Puthan Purayil, 
Pookkom, Panoor, 
Panoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

138 27/01/2026 SONA T MANOHARAN T 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKOMATH, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

139 27/01/2026 Vaishnavi Sreejith Joshna T P (MTHR) Vayalambron 
(Radhalayam), Pattiam 
Kottayodi, Kottayodi, 

Pathayakunnu, 670691, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

140 27/01/2026 SAHAD T C ISMAIL T (FTHR) THAZHE 
CHERUVATH, 
KOOTTERY, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

141 27/01/2026 FADIL RAHOOF RAHOOF KUNIYIL 
(FTHR)

07/418-B,AL HAMD, 
MAKKOOL PEEDIKA, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

142 27/01/2026 FIYA FATHIMA P K IBRAHIM (FTHR) PULIKKALAM 
KOTTAYIL, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

143 27/01/2026 T RASHEED ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHALIL BAITHUL 
RAHMA, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

144 27/01/2026 ANUGEETH L S P SURESH (FTHR) 7/90 KALIYATHAN 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD PO, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

145 27/01/2026 NIVED M JAYACHANDRAN M 
(FTHR)

319 MADATHIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

146 27/01/2026 ROHINI A KORAN K (FTHR) CHIRAKATH HOUSE, 
SOUTH NARAVOOR, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

147 27/01/2026 Athul P P Chathu P P (FTHR) Nest, Kizhakkuvayal, 
Puthur, Chendayad, 
670692, Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

148 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR K P 

ISMAYIL D V (FTHR) KALATHUMPOYIL 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

149 27/01/2026 ZIYA ZAINABA K K MAHAMOOD 
KARUVANKANDIYIL 

(FTHR)

KARUVANKANDIYIL, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

150 27/01/2026 ASWATHI P ADARSH K NAIR 
(HSBN)

1/237B PAREMMAL, 
POYILUR, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
POYILUR, 670693, 

THALASSERY

  

151 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMNA T

HARIS T (FTHR) MANJAM KUNNU 
COLONY, KOOTTERI, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

152 27/01/2026 ZANHA FATHIMA MAHAMOOD M 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

153 27/01/2026 MEGHANA C K GREESHMA K K 
(MTHR)

SOPANAM, 
RAMAPURAM, 

KANDAMKUNNU, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

154 27/01/2026 NEHA S P K M PAVITHRAN 
(FTHR)

ANUGRAH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

155 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD N K 

HARIS NADAMMAL 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

VETTUMMAL, 
PATTIAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU P 
O, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

156 27/01/2026 RAFNAS P P RAHEEM C H (FTHR) 3/1M,KOTTARATHIL 
LAKSHAMVEEDU, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

157 27/01/2026 SANILKUMAR N SUJATHA O (WIFE) PULARI, T K NAIR 
ROAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

158 27/01/2026 MISRIYA U K EBRAHIM V K (FTHR) MOTTAMMAL, 
PALAKKOOL, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

159 27/01/2026 SUHAILA P P KHADEEJA P P  
(MTHR)

528, kuthuparamba, 
kuthuparamba, 

kuthuparamba, 670643, 
thalassery

  

160 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RILA P K YOONUS SALEEM 
PANICHIKADAVATH 

(FTHR)

7/103A THWAIBA, 
PAREMMAL, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

161 27/01/2026 NASLA N K NOUSHAD N K 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKENTAVIDA, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

162 27/01/2026 Lakshmikutti Amma B Govindan Nambiar 
(FTHR)

03/62 SREEVALSAM, 
KINAVAKAL, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

163 27/01/2026 ARSHITH A Manoharan K (FTHR) Tharalakandiyil, 
Velayi,Mudhiyanga, 

Patyam, Mudhiyanga, 
670691, Thalasseey

  

164 27/01/2026 ANUJITH KRISHNA C 
P

C P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

VINI NIVAS, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 
CHERUVANCHERY, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

165 27/01/2026 SNEHA A S Arjun S S (HSBN) ANANTHAPURI, 
mokeri, mokeri, koorara, 

670694, thalassery

  

166 27/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAHALA K 

SAFEERA K (MTHR) THOTTHATHI, 
AYYAPPANTHODE, 

MANGATTIDAM, 
MANGATTIDAM, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

167 27/01/2026 THAHIRA T ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

CHALIL V K M 
HOUSE, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

168 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHEED P K 

MAJEED 
KOTTARATHIL 

(FTHR)

CHUTHAM KANDY 
PUTHIYA VEEDU, 

KOTTAYAM 
ANGADI, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

169 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH NALAKATH NIZAR 
(FTHR)

GULZAR, 
PATHIPALAM, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

170 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF

ALI (FTHR) 10/80 
CHIRUKANDOTH, 

ELANGODE, 
PANOOR, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

171 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH FASNA 
V 

AFSAL K (HSBN) 05/187, FASNA 
MAHAL, 

NOONANBAI, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA P 
O, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

172 27/01/2026 ADEENA N BABU M (FTHR) 2/104 ADEENA 
NIVAS, 

KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

173 27/01/2026 SHASIL SHAN M ASHKAR M (FTHR) MOTTEMMAL 
KULSU MANZIL, 

KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

174 27/01/2026 AMAN ZAVIN 
SAJEER 

SAJEER A C (FTHR) 2/345 FARVINAS, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

175 27/01/2026 SREENAV K DHARMARAJAN K 
(FTHR)

SREESAILAM, 
VALIYAVELICHAM, 
VALIYAVELICHAM, 
MOORYAD, 670643, 

THALASSERY

  

176 27/01/2026 SIMLA FATHIMA P M SAMEERA 
CHAMBOLI (MTHR)

PARAMBANTAVIDA 
MEETHAL, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

177 27/01/2026 NAFEESA BEE P R DILIN (HSBN) BAYTHULL NOOR, 
BHARATH GAS 

HOUSE, ANIYARAM, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

178 27/01/2026 SAINABA KADAR P V (HSBN) 159 
PEETTAYULLATHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHUR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

179 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH 

SAMEER C (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, PANOOR P 
O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

180 27/01/2026 RADHUL N K RAVEENDRAN N K 
(FTHR)

THUSHARAM, 
VALLANGAD, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

181 27/01/2026 M RAFIYA FARHATH FARHANA M (MTHR) AL SHAMKHA, 
NOONAMBAI, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

182 27/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K P SIRAJ V K (FTHR) 6/321,KAITHAVECHA 
PARAMBATH, 

MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

183 27/01/2026 PATHUTTY F USMAN (HSBN) BAITHUL RAHMA, 
KARIYAD, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

184 27/01/2026 DEVA NAKSHATHRA 
D M 

MANOHARAN P 
(FTHR)

PATHIYANTAVIA, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

185 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNIL 

YOOSAF T (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
KUNNOTHPARAMBA, 

KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

186 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

306/VAYALIL, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

TRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

187 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SALEETH D 

AZEES MUTHUVANA 
(FTHR)

DARUL RAHMA, 
POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

188 27/01/2026 FAKKARUDHIN RAZI 
P K 

MAJEED M K (FTHR) CHOTHUMKANDY 
HOUSE, KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

189 27/01/2026 VASUDEV V V PRADEEPAN V V 
(FTHR)

2/264, MANGALATH 
KIZHAKKAYIL, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

190 27/01/2026 Nalini Karunakaran (HSBN) Valiyaparambath, 
Kolavalloor, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

191 27/01/2026 ARYA M Prathyoosh K P (HSBN) MGP/10/240 
Kunhipparambantavida, 
mokeri, mokeri, koorara, 

670694, thalassery

  

192 27/01/2026 NIZAR NALAKATH MOIDU (FTHR) GULZAR, 
PATHIPALAM, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

193 27/01/2026 REMYA K K BALAN K (FTHR) VADINTAVIDA 
VISMAYA, 

KARIYAD, PANOOR, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

194 27/01/2026 THASLU BHANU C ASHRAF (HSBN) 11/353,CHERIYAKARAMMAL, 
CHEERATTA, 

CHERUVANCHERI, 
CHERUVANCHERI, 

670650, THALASSERY

  

195 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
R 

ABDUL RASHEED P 
M (FTHR)

AL MUSTHALIFA, 
PALAPARAMBU 

ROAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

196 27/01/2026 GOPIKA SATHYAN SATHYAN K (FTHR) ACTHUTHAM, 
PAIKAD PARAMBA 

PARAL, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

197 27/01/2026 NANDANA SHAJI SHAJI M K (FTHR) 4/210A,MADAPPURA 
KUNIYIL, 

ELANGODE, 
ELANGODE, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

198 27/01/2026 SURYA KIRAN K PRAKASAN C (FTHR) 2/108/ 
MANNANKANDI 

HOUSE, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

199 27/01/2026 HALEEMA RUMEEN RUMEEN A V (FTHR) CHARMS, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PERINGALAM, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

200 27/01/2026 ADHNAN 
MOHAMMED ALI 

MOHAMMED ALI 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

ANSAR MANZIL, 
CENTRAL 

ELANGODE, 
ELANGODE, 

ELANGODE, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  

201 27/01/2026 NETHRAVATHI VIJESH (HSBN) MOONNUPURAYIL, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

202 27/01/2026 FARHANAS T K YOUSAF FAIZY N K 
(FTHR)

10/172 DARUL 
ABRAR, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

203 27/01/2026 ARATHI T RAGESH C K (FTHR) GOPALAPURAM, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

204 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN T C 

SHAKKEER K V K 
(FTHR)

THAYYULLATHIL, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR P O, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

205 27/01/2026 ABDULLA 
KOTTARATHIL

KOTTARATHIL 
NABEESU (MTHR)

MELEPUTHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, MOUVERY, 

KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

206 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIZAN 
T 

NASEER T (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
KIDANHI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
KIDANHI, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

207 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
VARIYAM VEETTIL 

ABDUL LATHEEF A 
K (FTHR)

K K HOUSE, 
KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 670650, 
THALASSERY

  

208 27/01/2026 SAMRA SHERIN A K USMAN A K (FTHR) Arayakkandiyil, 
Vilakkottur, 

Thrippangottur, 
Vilakkottur Post, 

670693, Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

209 27/01/2026 RABEENA K ALI (HSBN) 3/1K,KOTTARATH 
LAKSHAMVEED, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

210 27/01/2026 NIVEDH K SURESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

KATTIL, 
KANNAMVELLY, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

211 27/01/2026 VAIGA N PREMAN (FTHR) PONNAMBATH 
HOUSE, POOKODE, 

PATTIAM, POOKODE, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

212 27/01/2026 YUSAIRA T K YOUSUF FAIZEEN N 
K (FTHR)

10/172, DARUL 
ABRAR, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD P O, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

213 27/01/2026 FAHMIDA K IRSHAD K (HSBN) 17/22, KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE , 

KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

214 27/01/2026 SANIYA VINOD VINODAN K (FTHR) KOMATH, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

215 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
V

YOUNUS C K (FTHR) VILLANTAVIDA, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

PANOOR, 670692, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

216 27/01/2026 ABDUL RAZACK 
CHUNDAKUNNUMMAL

MOIDEEN (FTHR) NOORUL HUDA 
SUNNI CENTRE, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

217 27/01/2026 Kunjiraman Gopalan (FTHR) Nariyalayil, Mekkunnu, 
Peringathur, 

Peringathur, 670675, 
Thalassery

  

218 27/01/2026 KUNJANJU SAFIYA C H (OTHR) 9/305 KUNIYAKANDI 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

CENTRAL 
ELANGODE, 

PANOOR, 
ELANGODE, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

219 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N K 

ABDULLA (FTHR) NAYYERIKANNAMBATH, 
CHERUPARAMBA, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 

CHERUPARAMBA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

220 27/01/2026 RANIYA K N UMMER K (FTHR) KISWA, 
PATHIPALAM, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

221 27/01/2026 SHAZIYA SHERIN K 
K 

SUBAIR K K (FTHR) THENGULLATHIL, 
KOORARA, 
KOORARA, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

222 27/01/2026 ALI RABEENA K (WIFE) 3/1K,KOTTARATH 
LAKSHAMVEED, 

PANOOR, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

223 27/01/2026 BINDUSHREE K PAITHAL (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM POIL P 

O, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

224 27/01/2026 HAFSEENA P K HAMSA P K (FTHR) AFNAS MANZIL, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

225 27/01/2026 V V MALAVIKA PRADEEPAN V V 
(FTHR)

2/264 MANGALATH 
KIZHAKKAYIL, 

MEETHALE 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

226 27/01/2026 SADIKH 
CHERUVATTY

M K ABOOTTY 
(FTHR)

HARAM MAHAL, 
KINAVAKKAL, 

KOTTAYAMMALABAR, 
KOTTAYAMMALABAR, 

670643, 
KUTHUPARAMBA

  

227 27/01/2026 Janaki Kunjiraman (HSBN) Nariyalayil, Mekkunnu, 
Peringathur, 

Peringathur, 670675, 
Thalassery

  

228 27/01/2026 SAHALA SHERIN K P SUBAIR K P (FTHR) PANOLIL HOUSE, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
THRIPPANGOTTUR, 

KALLIKANDY, 
670693, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

229 27/01/2026 ANCY K K NARAYANAN K K 
(FTHR)

2/303 NISHA NIVAS, 
PATHIKKAL, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
NARIKKODE MALA, 
670693, THALASSERY

  

230 27/01/2026 ASOKAN KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

10/117-A, 
Kunhiparambath, Parat, 

Kolavallur, 
Thuvakkunnu Post, 
670693, Thalassery

  

231 27/01/2026 ANEESE YOUSUF (FTHR) KUNIYIL, 
KANNANKODE, 
KOLAVALLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

232 27/01/2026 THAHIRA K K SAKKEER CHERU 
VALATH (HSBN)

NAFEESAS, EAST 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

233 27/01/2026 ADILA FARVIN P HASEENA P (MTHR) 6/446, HASEENA 
MANZIL, 

ALAKAPURI ROAD, 
NEERVELI, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

234 27/01/2026 RAGWED K MADHUSUDANAN N 
K (FTHR)

CHOOTTENTAVIDA, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

235 27/01/2026 AANMI S RAJ V P RAJEEVAN V P 
(FTHR)

VADAKKAYIL 
PARAMBATH, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

236 27/01/2026 AMRUTH V S V V Sandeep (FTHR) 2/6,SREE ANAND 
BHAVAN, POOKEDE, 
Pattiam, Kottayampoil, 

670691, Thalassery

  

237 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFREED P

HASEENA P (MTHR) 6/446, HASEENA 
MANZIL, 

ALAKAPURI ROAD, 
NEERVELI, 

NEERVELI, 670701, 
THALASSERY

  

238 27/01/2026 ASWIN SHAMEJ SHAMEJ K (FTHR) KOROTH HOUSE, 
EAST KADIRUR, 
PATTIAM, EAST 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

239 27/01/2026 Ayisha Hanna K M SALEEM (FTHR) 123, KOOTERY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

240 27/01/2026 Khalil Hakeem Hakeem (FTHR) Uraliyathil House, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 
Cheruparamba P O, 
670693, Thalaserry

  

241 27/01/2026 Shervin Gireesh Gireesh M (FTHR) Katiyalmeethal, East 
Kadirur, Pattiam, East 

Kadirur, 670642, 
Thalassery

  

242 27/01/2026 UNAIS T K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THAZHE KOOLI, 
PULIYANAMBRAM, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PULIYANAMBRAM P 

O, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

243 27/01/2026 ABHINAND K M VALSAN (FTHR) 37/317 ABHINAND 
NIVAS, POOKKOM, 

PERINGALAM, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

244 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUMANA M 

HANEEFA K (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
KANDERI, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

245 27/01/2026 Fathima K M SALEEM (FTHR) 123, KOOTERY, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

246 27/01/2026 SHAMMA FATHIMA 
NAYIM

NAYIM (FTHR) 15/72,CHAMPARAMBATH 
NADEERA MANZIL, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
PERINGALAM, 

PULLOOKKARA, 
670672, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA

  

247 27/01/2026 Diya M Sajnayan (FTHR) MULLANTAVIDA,CHAMBAD 
VIA,KOORARA PO, 

Koorara, Mokeri, 
Koorara, 670694, 

Thalasery

  

248 27/01/2026 HUSNA FATHIMA V 
P 

SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

VALIYA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

THUVAKKUNNU, 
KOLAVELLOOR, 
THUVAKKUNNU, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

249 27/01/2026 Avanthika c PURUSHOTHAMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHATHAMBALLI 
HOUSE, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
PAATYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

250 27/01/2026 NANDANA K RAJEEVAN K K 
(FTHR)

2/25,PARAKKANDYPARAMB, 
Pookode, Pattiam, 

Kottayampoyil, 670691, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

251 27/01/2026 Aadidev V P Shajimon V P (FTHR) Valiyaparambath, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  

252 27/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THAHMINA T T

ANSAR K K  (FTHR) SAFA MANZIL, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

PATTIAM, 
MUTHIYANGA, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

253 27/01/2026 SAHALA SHARIN P K FOUSIYA P K (MTHR) 18/103, ISHAL, 
KONGATTA, 

PATTIAM, 
PATHAYAKKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

254 27/01/2026 AYISHA K HASSAN (FTHR) koovakkandiyi, 
peringathur, peringalam, 

peringathur, 670675, 
thalassey

  

255 27/01/2026 Ashik K B BASHEER (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL, 
MOORIYAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
MOORIYAD, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

256 27/01/2026 Avinash K P Shyja T V (FTHR) Deevikripa, East 
Kadirur, Pattiam, East 

kadirur, 670642, 
Thalassery

  

257 27/01/2026 Ashin Prakash Lasina M K (MTHR) Shanath Kuyimbil, 
Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 670692, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

258 27/01/2026 AJEER KP SAREENA KP (MTHR) 4/290 SAHALAN 
HOUSE, KOTTAYAM 

ANGADI, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASHERY

  

259 27/01/2026 RAFSEENA K P BASHEER P K (FTHR) MADATHIL HOUSE, 
KANDERI, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

260 27/01/2026 ASHIN P V PURUSHU (FTHR) VADAKAYIL, 
POYILOOR, 
POYILOOR, 

POYILOOR, 670693, 
THalserry

  

261 27/01/2026 CHETHAS SAJEEV SAJEEEVAN V (FTHR) THENKUDY HOUSE, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

PAATYAM, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

262 27/01/2026 ANANNYA M SHIBU KP (FTHR) MOTTEMMAL, 
VALLANGAD, 

MOKERI, MOKERI, 
670692, THALASSERI

  

263 27/01/2026 Farshana Rinsha FARID AHAMAD 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, MOORIYAD, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

MOORIYAD, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

264 27/01/2026 SHAFAL E JISHA (MTHR) ELLATHARIYATH, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
KALLIKKANDY, 

670693, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

265 27/01/2026 ASHIKA K SURESH BABU K 
(FTHR)

8/22A, SHIVADAM, 
ARAM MILE, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KOTTAYAMPOIL P O, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

266 27/01/2026 zaid k Abdul Salam (FTHR) kuniyil 301 A, kootery 
kaivelikkal panoor, 

puthur, puthur, 670692, 
koothuparamb

  

267 27/01/2026 SREENAND P SREEJITH P K (FTHR) NANDU NIVAS,
27/334, PANNIYORA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

268 27/01/2026 ANANYA P SHAAN SHAJI PATASSERY 
PATASSERY (FTHR)

02/302/ VALLIPROM 
HOUSE, POOKODE, 

PATTIYAM, 
POOKODE, 670691, 

THALASSERY

  

269 27/01/2026 T RAFEEK C K KADEEJA (WIFE) DARULHUDA, 
MOUVERY, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

270 27/01/2026 Basheer Edavan Thayil Sameera c v (WIFE) 12, kootery, puthur, 
puthur, 670692, 

thalassery

  

271 27/01/2026 FATHIMA SALIHA NOUSHAD P K (FTHR) PUTHIYADATH 
KANDI, 

PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

272 27/01/2026 dhanya v athul kk (HSBN) 230, vallangad, 
vallangad, mokeri, 
670692, thalasseri

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

273 27/01/2026 SHABNAM SHERIN 
NASER 

NASER (FTHR) 22/516 SUFAID 
MAHAL, NEAR S B I, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

274 27/01/2026 MEHAR FATHIMA UMMER T K (FTHR) HAMD, 
KUNNINUMEETHAL, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM POYIL P 

O, 670691, 
THALASSERY

  

275 27/01/2026 ARIPPAYIL 
SHAMSUDHEEN

MEHARUNNISA 
(WIFE)

CHERIYA PURA, 
PACHAPOIKA, 
KOTTAYAM 
MALABAR, 

PACHAPOIKA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

276 27/01/2026 ARYA SATHEESAN SATHEESAN (FTHR) kaitherikandi 
sreenilayam, 

karakkunnu, kottayam, 
kottayampoil, 670691, 

thalassery

  

277 27/01/2026 RIMA MARIYAM A P NAZAR A P (FTHR) Baithul Falaque, 
Kottayam Angadi, 

Kottayam, Kottayam 
Malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

278 27/01/2026 DIVAKARAN 
KURUKKAN 

KUNNATH

Krishnan K K (FTHR) 8/224A, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

TRIPPANGOTTUR, 
VILAKKOTTUR, 

670693, THALASSERY

  

279 27/01/2026 Mashaeel U E N U E N Saboona (MTHR) 347, kuthuparamba, 
kottayam, kottayam 
malabar, 670643, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

280 27/01/2026 SREENAND M V M V VIJESH (FTHR) MEETHALE 
MANIYOTH, EAST 

KADIRUR, PATYAM, 
EAST KADIRUR, 

670642, 
THALASSERRY

  

281 27/01/2026 ANUNANDH TP KUMARAN AN 
(FTHR)

THAZHE PADIKKAL, 
PUTHUMA MUKKU, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERI

  

282 27/01/2026 Vinay K P Hareendran K P (FTHR) 4/199 Cheekkilott, 
Elikkunnu, Kolavallur, 
Cheruparamba, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

283 27/01/2026 zaid k Abdul Salam (FTHR) kuniyil 301 A, kootery  
kaivelikkal, puthur, 

puthur, 670692, 
kuthuparamb

  

284 27/01/2026 VEENA N K PAVITHRAN N K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDY 
HOUSE, 

THOKKILANGADI, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

NIRMALAGIRI, 
670701, THALASSERY

  

285 27/01/2026 SREYAS P SONA P (MTHR) 13/215 A PUTHAN 
PURAYIL, 

KOORARA, 
KOORARA, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

286 27/01/2026 vismaya s sunil kumar (FTHR) thottathil house, paral, 
kuthuparamba, 

kuthuparamba, 670643, 
thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

287 27/01/2026 ALSAFA ABDUL 
KHADER 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

ADAMS, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

288 27/01/2026 Zeba Fathima V P Abida V P (MTHR) Valappil House, 
Kottayam Angadi, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

289 27/01/2026 SIYA T T K  P SHINI (MTHR) THODUVAYIL 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

KARIYAD, KARIYAD, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 

673316, THALASSERY

  

290 27/01/2026 SAPHARIYA SAKARIYA K (FTHR) KOVUMMAL, 
POOKKOM, 

POOKKOM, PANOOR, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

291 27/01/2026 SARANG S 
SASEENDRAN 

SHEENA C P (MTHR) SAAS VILLA, WEST 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

292 27/01/2026 ANJAS P K Pavithran P K (FTHR) Panthalam Kandiyil, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

293 27/01/2026 Devanand P Govindan P (FTHR) 21/86 Anand Bhavan, 
Paral, Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

294 27/01/2026 FIDHA LUBANA A R Asseena A R (MTHR) Al Rahma, Kottayam 
Angadi, Kottayam, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

295 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN C H

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
C H (FTHR)

SAFIYAS 
CHANDROTH, 

KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

296 27/01/2026 AJAL UTHAMAN C UTHAMAN C (FTHR) GREESHMA NIVAS, 
KOTTAYIL, 

CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
CHITTARIPARAMBA, 
670650, THALASSERY

  

297 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF AHAMMED 

AHAMMED (FTHR) AMBIDATTIL 
HOUSE, KOORARA, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

298 27/01/2026 SHARON SHAJI K P SHAJI K P (FTHR) 188 A, divyam, 
Mooriyad, 

Kuthuparamba, 
Mooriyad, 670643, 

Thalassery

  

299 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAVADH C P 

NAZAR (FTHR) baithul izza, 
karakkunnu, kottayam, 
kottayampoil, 670691, 

thalassery

  

300 27/01/2026 ADWAITH K S SALIL KUMAR K G 
(FTHR)

PULLYANDIYIL 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 
WEST VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

301 27/01/2026 Sanjay Anilkumar M Anilkumar M (FTHR) Granma, Thallode, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Malabar, 670643, 
Thalasserry

  

302 27/01/2026 NIYA A BABU A (FTHR) THEKKILANDIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHARIPEEDIKA, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

303 27/01/2026 Shamnas K Parveena Beevi K P 
(WIFE)

Ushalayam, Thallode, 
Kottayam, Kottayam 

Malabar, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

304 27/01/2026 SANWIN SAJ SAJEEVAN (FTHR) 390, CHENDAYAD, 
PUTHOOR, 

CHENDAYAD, 
670692, THALASSERY

  

305 27/01/2026 VIDEV K P Vinodan K P (FTHR) Kappattummal, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

306 27/01/2026 JESWANTH C ARAVINDAKSHAN C 
(FTHR)

THAPASYA,PANNIYORA, 
PANNIYORA, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

307 27/01/2026 ARATHI T P SURENDRA BABU T 
P (FTHR)

268, MEKKUNNU, 
PERINGATHUR, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

308 27/01/2026 SANEERA T P ABOOBACKAR 
(FTHR)

THAZHE PULIKKAL, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

309 27/01/2026 RAJEEV M N KUNHIKANNAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

161 A, JANANI, 
TRIKANAPPURAM 

ROAD, NARAVOOR, 
POOKODE, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

310 27/01/2026 SONUNAND K C Sajeevan K C (FTHR) Kundan chalil, 
Chettakkandi, 

Thriprangottur, 
Kallikkandi, 640693, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

311 27/01/2026 SADIM MAHMOOD MAHMOOD C H 
(FTHR)

16/462, C H VILLA , 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

312 27/01/2026 SIDHARTH R Dinesan cheruvalath 
(FTHR)

DHARSANAM, 
CHERUVOD, 
koothuparamb, 

koothuparamb, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

313 27/01/2026 HITA K REMYA K (MTHR) KARAYEENTAVIDA, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

314 27/01/2026 Navas N P MAHAMOOD 
NEELAMULLA 

PARAMBATH (FTHR)

NEELAMULLA 
PARAMBATH, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

315 27/01/2026 Saneesha P M Radha (MTHR) Puthanpurayil, 
Noonjambram, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

316 27/01/2026 Gishal KK Gireesh KK (FTHR) Panchara House, 
Thallode, Kottayam, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalasserry

  

317 27/01/2026 NADHA FATHIMA 
ZAKARIYA

ZAKARIYA K (FTHR) ASIYAS 
CHOMBALANTAVIDA, 

ANIYARAM, 
PERINGALAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

318 27/01/2026 Muhammed Firoz P M 
R 

Muhammed K (FTHR) Kuloob, Naravoor Road, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

319 27/01/2026 SIYA R Dinesan cheruvalath 
(FTHR)

DHARSANAM, 
CHERUVOD, 
koothuparamb, 

koothuparamb, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

320 27/01/2026 Anjana N K V DHANAJAYAN 
(FTHR)

Kunjipparambath, 
Thirkkannapuram, 
Koothuparamba, 

Pookode, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

321 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL C H 

SALEEM A T (FTHR) ARAM THOPPIL 
HOUSE,26/241 A, 

PAZHAYANIRATH, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

322 27/01/2026 Darsana. V. S sasikumar M (FTHR) kizhakkentavida, 
kallikkandy, 

Thrippangottur, 
Kallikkandy, 670693, 

Thalassery

  

323 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADNAN M 

ASKAR M (FTHR) KALLANKORATH 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

324 27/01/2026 ABHINAV M T SURENDRAN M T 
(FTHR)

246, MEKKUNNU, 
MEKKUNNU, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

325 27/01/2026 SRIYA SUNIL SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) CHEVIDANTAVIDA, 
NILLANGAL, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERY

  

326 27/01/2026 P M R Mohammed 
Issam 

Mahaboob K P (FTHR) Kuloob, Naravoor Road, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

327 27/01/2026 ABHIMANYU K ParthanK (FTHR) Kalathile Kandi House, 
Velayi,Mudhiyanga, 

Patyam, Mudhiyanga, 
670691, Thalasseey

  

328 27/01/2026 Gokul Shanker CK Narayanan KP (FTHR) Chirakkapparamb, 
Thallode, Kottayam, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalasserry

  

329 27/01/2026 Fathimathul Fidha RAFEEQ P M (FTHR) SESLA MANZIL, 
ADIYARAPPA, 
koothuparamb, 

koothuparamb, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

330 27/01/2026 AISWARYA PM SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

PULIKKOOL 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

331 27/01/2026 NAVAL M MANOJ M (FTHR) MARIYAM VEETTIL, 
VALLIYAYI, 

MOKERI, 
PATHAYAKUNNU, 

670691, THALASSERY

  

332 27/01/2026 SAMINI P SUMA K (MTHR) 298, MEKKUNNU, 
MEKKUNNU, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

333 27/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA C K Rajeevan C K (FTHR) Chirakkarakandi, 
Kutteripoil, Patyam, 

Mudhiyanga, 670691, 
Thalasseey

  

334 27/01/2026 Anunanda v VIJITHRA P (MTHR) CHAMAYIL, 
AMBILAD, 

KUTHUPARAMBA, 
NIRMALAGIRI, 

670701, THALASSERY

  

335 27/01/2026 SANDRA P PRAMODAN P (FTHR) THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

336 27/01/2026 DINA HARIDAS HARIDAS G (FTHR) PAREMMAL, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 
PERINGATHUR, 

670675, THALASSERY

  

337 27/01/2026 Swathikrishna C P Surendran C P (FTHR) CHALUPARAMBATH, 
Noonjambram, 
Kolavalloor, 

Thuvakkunnu, 670693, 
Thalassery

  

338 27/01/2026 ASHIQUE M P SURESH M P (FTHR) 335, MEKKNNU, 
PERINGATHUR, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

339 27/01/2026 Gishal KK Gireesh KK (FTHR) Panchara House, 
Thallode, Kottayam, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalasserry

  

340 27/01/2026 SARANG S S Surendran P P (FTHR) Kariyavullathil Maroli, 
Pathikkal, 

Thriprangottur, 
Narikkodemala, 670693, 

Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

341 27/01/2026 Vismaya K N Vijesh (FTHR) Chamaliyil House, 
Mangalottumchal, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

342 27/01/2026 Sruthi P Suraj K (FTHR) Korambath Veedu, 
South Naravoor, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Kuthuparamba

  

343 27/01/2026 Vishnu P Rajna V (MTHR) Sreerag Nivas, 
Kongatta, Pattiyam, 

Pathayakkunnu, 670691, 
Thalassery

  

344 27/01/2026 FATHIMA NASBA  K P AFRAS  K P  (MTHR) Rose Villa, Old Road, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

345 27/01/2026 NITHA PARVATHI NISHANTH M K 
(FTHR)

MOLORATHKANDIYIL, 
MEKKUNNU, 

PERINGATHUR, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

346 27/01/2026 Muhammed Nihal P Nizar K P (FTHR) 239, Kinavakkal, 
KOttayam, Kottayam 

Malabar, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

347 27/01/2026 MRUDUSHA P RINIL CK (HSBN) CHIRIKANDOTH, 
CHENDAYAD, 

PUTHOOR, 
CHENDAYAD, 

670692, THALASSERI

  

348 27/01/2026 Manju C Chadayan C Balakrishnan (FTHR) Krishnabala, Kongatta, 
Pattiam, Pathayakkunnu, 

670691, Thalassery

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

349 27/01/2026 SAYOOJ V P SREEJITH V P (FTHR) 328 A, MEKKUNNU, 
MEKKUNNU, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

350 27/01/2026 RITHUNAND T PREMAN 
THAYYALAPPIL 

(FTHR)

THAYYALAPPIL, 
MOKERI, MOKERI, 
MOKERI, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

351 27/01/2026 Niba Fathima Noufal (FTHR) Al Safa, 
Mangalottumchal, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
Kottayam Malabar, 
670643, Thalassery

  

352 27/01/2026 ANJU G RAJEEV M (HSBN) 161 A, JANANI, 
TRIKANAPPURAM 

ROAD, NARAVOOR, 
POOKODE, 

KOOTHUPARAMBA, 
670643, THALASSERY

  

353 27/01/2026 SURESAN KANDIAN KRISHNAN P (FTHR) KOLIYABRATH 
VEEDU, 

KINAVAKKAL, 
KOTTAYAM, 
KOTTAYAM 

MALABAR, 670643, 
THALASSERY

  

354 27/01/2026 VYSHNAV 
SATHEESAN

SATHEESAN (FTHR) 333, MEKKUNNU, 
MEKKUNNU, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

355 27/01/2026 samjithkrishna A Anilkumar karayi 
(FTHR)

Chamayil, ambilad, 
kuthuparamba, 

nirmalagiri, 670701, 
thalassery

  

356 27/01/2026 Devanjana V K Jayarajan V K (FTHR) Vayalil, Cheruparamba, 
Kolavalloor, 

Cheruparamba, 670693, 
Koothuparamba

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

357 27/01/2026 SHAZLIYA ASHRAF Ashraf M P (FTHR) Meethale Parambath, 
Kariyad, Peringathur, P 

O Kariyad South, 
673316, Thalassery

  

358 27/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA K YOUSAF (FTHR) SANA MANZIL, 
KADEPRAM, 

MOKERI, KOORARA, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

359 27/01/2026 PRITHUL KRISHNA K 
P

BAALAKRISHNAN K 
P (FTHR)

221, MEKKUNNU, 
PERINGATHUR, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

360 27/01/2026 Muhammed Saleem ABDUL RAFEEK 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

361 27/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
FARDHAN 

UMMU KULSU T 
(MTHR)

VADAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
670693, 

KUTHUPARAMBA

  

362 27/01/2026 NOUFAL  K P HASEENA  K P  
(MTHR)

Haseenas, Old Road, 
Kuthuparamba, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalassery

  

363 27/01/2026 ASRITH V P MURALI V P (FTHR) 360, MEKKUNNU, 
MEKKUNNU, 

MEKKUNNU, 670675, 
THALASSERY

  

364 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZ M IQBAL K (FTHR) 14/311,MAYILIYATT, 
KADAVATHUR, 

THRIPPANGOTTUR, 
KADAVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  



Jan 28, 2026, 4:31 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

365 27/01/2026 ANCHAL V M SATHISH KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

28/108, KARIYAD, 
peringathoor, SOUTH 
KARIYAD, 673316, 

THALASSERY

  

366 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZANOON BASHEER 

FOUSIYA (MTHR) KANNOLI MANSIL, 
KOORARA, MOKERI, 
KOORARA, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

367 27/01/2026 SNEHA P K Manoharan P K (FTHR) Purakkat Kunnummal, 
Kariyad, Peringathur, 

Kariyad South, 673316, 
Thalassety

  

368 27/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan T SIRAJ T (FTHR) THALIL, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

369 27/01/2026 Rameshan V Beena (WIFE) Amruthavarsham, 
Thallod, Kottayam, 

Kuthuparamba, 670643, 
Thalasseri

  

370 27/01/2026 SAFA SHERIN C K RAFEEK C K (FTHR) CHUTTU KANDIYIL, 
PALATHAYI, 

PANOOR, 
KADVATHUR, 

670676, THALASSERY

  

371 27/01/2026 PRASHOBHI Achuthan (OTHR) EKARATH, 
KOORARA, Mokeri, 

Koorara, 670694, 
Thalassery

  

372 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZAL 
E A 

ABDUL NAZAR E 
(FTHR)

16/35, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 
PULLOOKKARA, 

670672, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


